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Anlage
Merdingerstr., 79241 lhringen
Raphaellai@web.de

Sportwart/in
Oguz, Nuri
T +4915730919649 oguznuri@yahoo.com

Jugendwart/in

Lai, Matthias
T 015904089437 matthias.lai@tc-wasenweiler.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1 TSG
MF: Wolfgang Meier; T 07664/9622184; G 0151-14739234
m 0151/14739234; meier-kuhn@t-online.de
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Spitznagel, Ulrich

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Lai, Gerd

Graner, Gerold

Imm, Rainer

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Landmann, Christian

Meier, Wolfgang

Morath, Maik

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Band, Rolf

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Damm, Ralf

Hunn, Marco

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Schittenhelm, Thomas

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Meier, Edwin

Hanggi, Edgar

Pfeil, Johannes

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Stein, Joachim

Maamoun, Belgacem

(SG mit TC Gottenheim e.V.)
Wasmuth, Dietmar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16652728
15102899
16001877
17160768
16501769
16202049
17301212
15750242

15602172
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15102985

16351555
17163152

16252395
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